
Gold Sponsor: $5,000Gold Sponsor: $5,000
• 8 VIP Dinner Tickets, Reserved Seating, Sponsor Table Sign
• Private Cocktail Reception with Keynote Speaker Meet & Greet
• Name and/or logo on event signage, LHS website, social media, and LHS e-newsletter
• Verbal recognition from LHS Board President at event
• Recognition in LHS 2024 Annual Report
• 2 free tickets to upcoming LHS Community Conversations event
• 2 free tickets to City Club Cleveland event

Silver Sponsor: $2,500Silver Sponsor: $2,500

Bronze Sponsor: $1,500Bronze Sponsor: $1,500

Event Sponsor: $500Event Sponsor: $500
• 2 VIP Dinner Tickets, Reserved Seating, Sponsor Table Sign
• Recognition on Event Signage
• Recognition in LHS 2024 Annual Report

• 4 VIP Dinner Tickets, Reserved Seating, Sponsor Table Sign
• Private Cocktail Reception with Keyote Speaker Meet & Greet
• Name and/or logo on event signage, LHS website, social media, and LHS e-newsletter
• Recognition in LHS 2024 Annual Report
• 4 free tickets to upcoming LHS Community Conversations event

• 2 VIP Dinner Tickets, Reserved Seating, Sponsor Table Sign
• Private Cocktail Reception with Keynote Speaker Meet & Greet
• Name and/or logo on event signage, LHS website, social media, and LHS e-newsletter
• Recognition in LHS 2024 Annual Report
• 2 free tickets to upcoming LHS Community Conversations event

Annual Meeting Sponsorship Opportunities
LCCC Spitzer Conference Center

Thursday, May 16, 2024

Featuring Keynote Speaker Dan Moulthrop, CEO 
The City Club of Cleveland

For additional information, contact:

Monica Morell, Development Manager  • mmorell@lorainhistory.org •  917-319-1640

www.lorainhistory.org



Donor/Company Name
Contact Person
Address
City/State/Zip
E-mail
Phone
Recognition Name* 
                               
 Please send an invoice
 Check enclosed, made payable to the Lorain Historical Society
 Credit Card # ________________________________________  
                                   Exp. Date _______________  CVV____________

(* as you would like it to appear on promotional materials, signs, etc.)

Annual Meeting Sponsorship Agreement
LCCC Spitzer Conference Center

Thursday, May 16, 2024

YES! I will support the Lorain Historical Society’s Annual Meeting and Banquet
 Gold Sponsor $5,000
 Silver Sponsor $2,500
 Bronze Sponsor $1,500
 Event Sponsor $500

Thank you for your generous commitment.
Please complete the following information and return it to the 

Lorain Historical Society by April 25, 2024.

The Lorain Historical Society   329 W. 10th St.   Lorain, OH  44052

Questions may be directed to:  
Monica Morell, Development Manager

mmorell@lorainhistory.org • 917- 319 - 1640 


